poolplayers.jp

Win Percentage By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 261 - 261
Spring 2019

Division 261 - Saitama CESPA

High Tier
Name

Yutaka Asuma
Katsuyuki Saito
Susumu Eto

Junko Morikubo
Yuki Endo

Tsuneaki Momose
Tomokazu Sakaguchi
Youichiro Suga
Tsuyoshi Hirata
Kazunori Iwasaki
Atsushi Hoshino
Seiichi Togasaki
Chisato Numata
Hiroyuki Matsumoto
Sayuri Konno

Ken Takada

Middle Tier

Name

Saori Kajiyama
Toshiyuki Miida
Hiroyuki Takami
Fumio Hirano
Hisae Tanaka
Akane Fujitsuka
Saori Hishinuma
Hisayoshi Kashitani
Susumu Morikawa
Ryo Moriwaki
Tetsuro Taki
Misayo Sasho
Yoshihide Choda
Yuki Hishinuma
Jiro Kawasaki
Hiroyuki Kato
Yoshimitsu Okabe
Yuki lwano
Megumi Sasho
Osamu Maeda

Low Tier

Name
Hisae Watanabe

Akiyoshi Maruki

Member #
02171

02417
08468
05836
10739
08320
06290
05442
02705
03860
03245
02708
00339
04623
03893
03943

Member #
01296

05443
07292
04898
02168
09236
05810
10743
04098
03429
10187
02706
10742
05409
05840
05493
03444
07208
05839
06752

Member #
04722

06995

Team
playing-horse
GRAND JETASY
Maekabu Beans
Hissy's

Maekabu Beans
Jelly Roll
playing-horse
Hissy's

Jelly Roll
Scratch Triton
Jelly Roll
Scratch Triton
GRAND JETASY
Ichika Bachika
GRAND JETASY
Ichika Bachika

Team
Scratch Triton

Ichika Bachika
GRAND JETASY
Scratch Triton
playing-horse
Jelly Roll
Hissy's
Maekabu Beans
Hissy's

Ichika Bachika
Hissy's
playing-horse
Maekabu Beans
Hissy's

Ichika Bachika
Scratch Triton
Ichika Bachika
Ichika Bachika
playing-horse
Scratch Triton

Team
Scratch Triton

Maekabu Beans
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Win Percentage
91%
88%
83%
75%
70%
70%
67%
67%
60%
60%
55%
50%
40%
33%
25%
25%

Win Percentage
71%
60%
60%
58%
57%
56%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
44%
42%
38%
36%
33%
33%
20%
20%
17%

Win Percentage
88%
71%
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Yoshitomo Suzuki
Miki Sasho

Yuko Eto

Mayumi Morikawa
Ayako Nagasaki
Moeri Takeuchi
Hidemasa Nakamura
Satoshi Yoshida
Kodai Tanaka
Makoto Sugino
Yusuke Maetsu
Masahiko Sato
Ayano Yamada
Taro Shimizu
Misako Asada
Doppo Sekino
Kazutaka Takahashi
Yukari Motai

10741
10185
09141
05747
06568
10456
10740
04838
10186
10737
09969
09801
10738
08731
09282
10460
10219
10803

Maekabu Beans

playing-horse

Maekabu Beans

Hissy's

Ichika Bachika

GRAND JETASY
Maekabu Beans
GRAND JETASY
GRAND JETASY
GRAND JETASY

Scratch Triton
Jelly Roll
playing-horse
Hissy's
playing-horse
Jelly Roll
Jelly Roll
Jelly Roll
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71%
63%
60%
60%
60%
60%
57%
57%
38%
36%
33%
33%
30%
29%
22%
20%
17%
0%
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